R
O
U
TI
N
G
 J
IG
S
150
5. 6.4.
REPLACEMENT PARTS: Product Ref. Price
1.  Replacement rings for 18mm thick floors
 Pack of 10 RBTRNG18/10 £42.02
 Pack of 100 RBTRNG18/100 £389.80
 Pack of 250 RBTRNG18/250 £949.84
 For 22mm thick floors
 Pack of 10 RBTRNG22/10 £49.64
 Pack of 100 RBTRNG22/100 £468.63
 Pack of 250  RBTRNG22/250 £1,141.16
2.  Replacement cutters for 18mm thick floors
 With 1/4” shank RBT/CUT/1 £42.02
 With 1/2” shank RBT/CUT/2 £42.02
 For 22mm thick floors